Committee Assignments by Committee

Division

ACADEMIC APPEALS COMMITTEE (4 appointed by LFA)

Comments:

Gee
McLaughlin
Smith

Thomas

Nora
Patrick
Michelle

Jack A.

Non-Teaching
Arts and Humanities
Social Science

Health

Academic Dishonesty Panel (Unlimited)

Comments:

Bowler
Brown
Gehring
Ginsburg
Goswick
Henderson
Hill
Lawrenz
Rosemier
Sheykhany
Silvi
Stiffler
Stumpf
Teichman
Weaver

White

Connie
Kimberly
Patsy E.
Elizabeth

David

Robert V.

Robert
Janice
Justin
Connie
Lee
Karen
David
Jennifer
Angela

Kenneth

Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Health
Non-Teaching
Health

Health

Health

Math and Science
Business

Health

Math and Science
Math and Science
Social Science
Health

Math and Science
Social Science
Arts and Humanities

Engineering Technologies

2020
2019
2020
2019

2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
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Division

Academic Integrity Committee (8 appointed by LFA)

Comments:

Amster Rick
Durkee David
Fogarty Susan
Frank Gretchen
Goergen Cheryl
Nussbaum Justin
Webb Doug
Zavarella Maryanne

Non-Teaching

Engineering Technologies

Social Science

Arts and Humanities
Health

Math and Science
Arts and Humanities

Health

ACADEMIC STANDARDS (8 by LFA)

Comments:

Bowler Connie
Corwin Christine
Cox Alexander
Deak Joe
Lindemer Candace
Sheykhani Rozhan
Shingler Marty
Vieira Steven

Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Health

Business

Arts and Humanities
Health

Social Science

Math and Science
Engineering Technologies

Math and Science

2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2019

2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
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Division

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE (14 appointed by LFA)

Comments:

Andrews Dianne D. Non-Teaching 2020
Ditirro Nick Business 2019
Ertter Kathy Health 2020
Frank Gretchen Arts and Humanities 2019
Hoftner Michael Engineering Technologies 2019
James Mitchell Arts and Humanities 2020
Orr Peter Health 2019
Sharkey Kenneth Non-Teaching 2019
Shingler Marty Engineering Technologies 2020
Simerly Cynthia A. Business 2020
Skubby Christopher Social Science 2020
Stumpf David Math and Science 2020
Thomas Jason Math and Science 2020
Walker Alice Social Science 2020

Distance Learning (8 by Contract)

Comments:

Kirsh Alan Non-Teaching 2019
Kozlevcar Joseph Business 2019
Whetstone Joanna Arts and Humanities 2019
Zachlin Paul Math and Science 2020

DIVERSITY COMMITTEE (5 appointed by LFA)

Comments:

DeMonte James Arts and Humanities 2020
Khoretonenko Mikhail Math and Science 2020
Lewins Lisa Business 2020
Orr Peter Health 2019
Sharkey Kenneth Non-Teaching 2020

Wednesday, October 31, 2018
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Division

ELECTIONS COMMITTEE (5 elected)

Comments:

Brossmann
Golden
Hiner
Hopper

Teichman

Jeanette

Constance

Matthew
Natalie

Jennifer

Arts and Humanities
Business

Social Science

Arts and Humanities

Social Science

Excellence Teaching & Prof. Develop. (8)

Comments:

Jeong
Kincaid
Lewins
Lozano
Skok-DiSanto
Slabicki
Stiffler

Vitantonio

Hyojin
Susan E.
Lisa
Debbie
Gretchen
Anthony
Karen

Debbie

Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Social Science

Arts and Humanities
Business

Engineering Technologies
Business

Business

Health

Health

2019
2019
2020
2019
2020

2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
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Division

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ( 11 elected) + Past President

Comments:

Artis Barry
Dauenhauer Nicole
DeMonte James
Gabriel Lynne
Gee Nora
Hawk Amy
Orr Peter
Simerly Cynthia A.
Sullivan Traci
Tonni Perry A.
Usatch Eric

Health

Business

Arts and Humanities
Social Science
Non-Teaching

Arts and Humanities
Health

Business

Social Science
Business

Arts and Humanities

Faculty Athletic Liaison (8)

Comments:

Ahlstrom Paula L.
Armstrong William A.
Baker Suzanne J.
Curtin Daniel
Gartner Gloria M.
Lohn Donna
Sullivan Traci
Zachlin Paul

Social Science
Math and Science
Business
Business

Social Science
Business

Social Science

Math and Science

FACULTY/STAFF DIST. SERVICE (4 Appointed by LFA)

Comments:

Curtin Daniel
Golden Constance
Marcos Marcelino C
Previts William

Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Business
Business
Arts and Humanities

Math and Science

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020

2019
2020
2020
2019
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Division

Foundation Board (1)

Comments:
Barnauskas Tina Health 2019
Saunders Matt Arts and Humanties 2019

GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

Comments:

Macdonald Karen Non-Teaching 9999
Simerly Cynthia A. Business 9999
Thomas Jason Math and Science 9999

Health Care (4 by Contract)

Comments:

Dalpiaz Christine Health 2020
Racic James Business 2020
Rorick Deborah Health 2019
Zavarella Maryanne Health 2020

Wednesday, October 31, 2018
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Division

International Education Committee - 12 Appt by LFA

Comments:

Cox
Dauenhauer
DeMonte
Goergen
Grasser
Jeong
Khoretonenko
Marcos
Nalmpantis
Sheykhany
Skubby

Terry

Alexander
Nicole
James
Cheryl
Rebecca
Hyojin
Mikhail
Marcelino C
Jennifer
Connie
Christopher
Tobin

Dr. Jennifer E. Nalmpantis will organize/call meetings

Arts and Humanities
Business

Arts and Humanities
Health

Business

Social Science

Math and Science
Arts and Humanities
Social Science

Math and Science
Social Science

Arts and Humanities

LCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES (3 Appointed)

Comments:

Barnauskas
Gravens

Murad

Tina
Katie

David

Health
Health

Arts and Humanities

Learning Outcomes Assessment Committee (LOAC) 8

Comments:

Dauenhauer
Gabriel
Hawk
Henderson
Hopper
McClendon
Rizk
Sheykhani

Nicole
Lynne
Amy
Robert V.
Natalie
Susan
Karen

Rozhan

Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Business

Social Science

Arts and Humanities
Math and Science
Arts and Humanities
Health

Health

Math and Science

2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019

2019
2019
2020

2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020
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Division

LFA Committees Database Administrator

Comments:

Crissman Jennifer

Business

LFA Webmaster

Comments:

Grasser Rebecca

Business

LIBRARY ADVISORY (12 Appt by LFA + Library Chair)

Comments:

Berry Christopher
Corwin Christine
Hoftner Michael
Lawrenz Janice
Mason April
Mckee Gina
McLaughlin Patrick
Rossman Michelle
Santos Rolando
Smith Vivian
Soto-Schwartz Meryl
Yuen Irene

Arts and Humanities
Business
Engineering Technologies
Health

Arts and Humanities
Health

Arts and Humanities
Non-Teaching
Social Science
Social Science

Arts and Humanities

Math and Science

NEGOTIATIONS COMMITTEE

Comments:

Gee Nora
Hiner Matthew
Racic James
Rossman Michelle
Simerly Cynthia A.
Thomas Jason

Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Non-Teaching
Social Science
Business
Non-Teaching
Business

Math and Science

9999

9999

2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
9999
2020
2020
2020
2019

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
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Division

NEOEA/OEA Delegate

Comments:

Cox Alexander Arts and Humanities 2020
DeMonte James Arts and Humanities 2020

Non-Credit Learning (7 Appointed by LFA)

Comments:

Crissman Jennifer Business 2020

PLANNING ADVISORY COUNCIL(6 appointed by LFA & LFA Pres)

Comments:

Fogarty Susan Social Science 2020
Golden Constance Business 2020
Gravens Katie Health 2020
Macdonald Karen Non-Teaching 2020
Murad David Arts and Humanities 2019
Usatch Eric Arts and Humanities 2020
Vieira Steven Math and Science 2019

PROFESSIONAL LEAVE (7 elected by Division)

Comments:

Barnes Christine Business 2020

RANK COMMITTEE (4 elected)

Comments:

Nalmpantis Jennifer Social Science 2020
Rossman Michelle Non-Teaching 2019
Saunders Matt Arts and Humanties 2020
Whetstone Joanna Arts and Humanities 2019

Wednesday, October 31, 2018
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Division

SAFETY & WELLNESS COMMITTEE

Comments:

Barr Jennifer
Browner Ken
Dwyer Clotilde
Rizk Karen
Truhan Greg
Winterich Daniel

Health
Non-Teaching
Health
Health
Social Science

Social Science

2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019

SOCIAL COMMITTEE (appointed by LFA)

Comments:

Abhlstrom Paula L.
Amster Rick
Barnes Christine
Brossmann Jeanette
Fogarty Susan
Kincaid Susan E.
Lindemer Candace
O'Brien J. Derek
Roskos Philip D.
Santos Rolando
Sharkey Kenneth

Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Social Science
Non-Teaching
Business

Arts and Humanities
Social Science

Arts and Humanities
Social Science

Arts and Humanities
Math and Science
Social Science

Non-Teaching

2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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Division

TECHNOLOGY Strategy Committee (7 appointed by LFA)

Comments:

Baker

Deak
Tacobucci
Mastromatteo
Oliver

Pierce

Tonni

Suzanne J.
Joe

Trisha
Joseph
Bobby
David

Perry A.

Business

Health

Health

Math and Science
Social Science
Math and Science

Business

2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019

Two Year College Faculty Senate

2020

2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020

Comments:

Wadkowski Susan Math and Science
|
United Way

Comments:

Corwin Christine Business

Dailey James Arts and Humanities
Dwyer Clotilde Health

Musial Andrea Math and Science
Palermo Anthony Arts and Humanities
Silbaugh Rebecca Health

Wednesday, October 31, 2018
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Division

VICE PRES ACADEMIC ADVISORY (14 Elected by Div)

Comments:

Baker Suzanne J. Business

Deak Joe Health

Gee Nora Non-Teaching
Golden Constance Business

Goswick David Health

Hyland Tom Non-Teaching
Lozano Debbie Engineering Technologies
Murad David Arts and Humanities
Nalmpantis Jennifer Social Science
Saunders Matt Arts and Humanties
Smith Vivian Social Science

2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019

WRITING ACROSS THE CURRICULUM

Comments:

Barr Jennifer Health

Hyland Tom Non-Teaching
James Mitchell Arts and Humanities
Terry Tobin Arts and Humanities
Winterich Daniel Social Science

Please note: The first LFA member listed for each
committee is responsible for calling the initial meeting.

The "Form_recd" code indicates whether the LFA

2020
2019
2020
2020
2020

member submitted a committee request form or not.

Wednesday, October 31, 2018
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